

CS DJ ADJ 936/17

SANTOSH DEVI

Vs.

ASHOK KR. VERMA

04.12.2017

Present:- Sh. Narender Singh counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Defendant seeks time to file written statement.
To come up on 22.01.2018 for filing of written
statement.

(RAJ RANI MITTRA)
ADJ-04/SW/DWARKA
NEW DELHI/04.12.2017