

CS DJ ADJ 936/17

SANTOSH DEVI

Vs.

ASHOK KR. VERMA

13.02.2018

Present:- Sh. Narender Singh, counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff in person.

Sh. Siddharth Verma and Sh. Ravi Bhushan, counsels
for defendant.

WS alongwith an application u/o VIII Rule 1 CPC filed
today. Copies supplied.

To come up now for filing of replication,
admission/denial of documents and for framing of issues on
03.04.2018.

(RAJ RANI MITTRA)
ADJ-04/SW/DWARKA
NEW DELHI/13.02.2018