

CS 936/17
SANTOSH DEVI Vs. ASHOK KR. VERMA

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

04.11.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Narender Singh, Counsel for the
plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Issue court notice to the counsel for the
defendant on particulars to be provided by the counsel for
the plaintiff.

Put up on 15.01.2020.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
04.11.2020