

CS 936/17
SANTOSH DEVI Vs. ASHOK KR. VERMA

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

15.01.2021

ORDER

Present: None for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Particulars were not provided. Let
plaintiff complied with the previous order on
15.03.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
15.01.2021

At this stage, Mr. Narender Gulia,
Counsel for the plaintiff has appeared and noted the
next date of hearing.

List on 15.03.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
15.01.2021