

**CS No. 936/17**  
**Santosh Devi vs. Ashok kr.Verma**

15.03.2021

**Ld. PO is on half day sick leave.**

Present: Sh. Narender Singh Gulia, Ld. Counsel for  
plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Put up for the purpose fixed, on 05.07.2021.

Ahlmad  
In the court of Ms. Gomati Manocha,  
Ld. ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
15.03.2021