

**CS No. 936/2017**  
**Santosh Devi vs. Ashok Kr. Verma.**

30.11.2021

**Proceedings are being held physically in terms of order No. 21482-21608/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2021 dtd 30.10.2021.**

Ld. PO is on half day leave.

**At 11.30 am**

Present: Sh. Abhimanyu Yadav , Ld. Proxy Counsel for  
plaintiff.

Be put up for further proceedings on 08-02-2022.

Ahlmad in the court of  
(GOMATI MANOCHA)  
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 30.11.2021