

CS No.936/17
SANTOSH DEVI VS. ASHOK KR. VERMA

08.02.2022

Pursuant to order bearing No. 1/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022 of the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, matters are taken up through virtual mode.

Through Video Conferencing via Cisco Webex

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

List for consideration on application u/O. 39 R 1 & 2 CPC, on 18.05.2022.

Issue court notice to the parties for NDOH.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 08.02.2022